straatverlichting
ARTIKEL CCT LUMEN WATT DIM GRADEN L x B x H mm € EXCL. BTW
E2T040S23 3000 5759 40 - type 2 568 x 200 x 109 362,00
E2T040S24 4000 6062 40 - type 2 568 x 200 x 109 362,00
E2T040S33 3000 5674 40 - type 3 568 x 200 x 109 362,00
E2T040S34 4000 5973 40 - type 3 568 x 200 x 109 362,00
E2T040S43 3000 5672 40 - type 4 568 x 200 x 109 362,00
E2T040S44 4000 5971 40 - type 4 568 x 200 x 109 362,00
E2T060S23 3000 8627 60 - type 2 568 x 200 x 109 394,00
E2T060S24 4000 9081 60 - type 2 568 x 200 x 109 394,00
E2T060S33 3000 8195 60 - type 3 568 x 200 x 109 394,00
E2T060S34 4000 8626 60 - type 3 568 x 200 x 109 394,00
E2T060S43 3000 8150 60 - type 4 568 x 200 x 109 394,00
E2T060S44 4000 8579 60 - type 4 568 x 200 x 109 394,00
E2T100S23 3000 14369 100 - type 2 613 x 240 x 109 477,00
E2T100S24 4000 15125 100 - type 2 613 x 240 x 109 477,00
E2T100S33 3000 14159 100 - type 3 613 x 240 x 109 477,00
E2T100S34 4000 14904 100 - type 3 613 x 240 x 109 477,00
E2T100S43 3000 13988 100 - type 4 613 x 240 x 109 477,00
E2T100S44 4000 14724 100 - type 4 613 x 240 x 109 477,00
E2T150S23 3000 21547 150 - type 2 683 x 260 x 109 594,00
E2T150S24 4000 22681 150 - type 2 683 x 260 x 109 594,00
E2T150S33 3000 21218 150 - type 3 683 x 260 x 109 594,00
E2T150S34 4000 22335 150 - type 3 683 x 260 x 109 594,00
E2T150S43 3000 20975 150 - type 4 683 x 260 x 109 594,00
E2T150S44 4000 22079 150 - type 4 683 x 260 x 109 594,00
E2T180S23 3000 25727 180 - type 2 683 x 260 x 109 625,00
E2T180S24 4000 27081 180 - type 2 683 x 260 x 109 625,00
E2T180S33 3000 25453 180 - type 3 683 x 260 x 109 625,00
E2T180S34 4000 26793 180 - type 3 683 x 260 x 109 625,00
E2T180S43 3000 25128 180 - type 4 683 x 260 x 109 625,00
E2T180S44 4000 26450 180 - type 4 683 x 260 x 109 625,00
E2T200S23 3000 28658 200 - type 2 693 x 300 x 109 718,00
E2T200S24 4000 30166 200 - type 2 693 x 300 x 109 718,00
E2T200S33 3000 28296 200 - type 3 693 x 300 x 109 718,00
E2T200S34 4000 29785 200 - type 3 693 x 300 x 109 718,00
E2T200S43 3000 27858 200 - type 4 693 x 300 x 109 718,00
E2T200S44 4000 29324 200 - type 4 693 x 300 x 109 718,00
ESTRADA
KLEUREN
RAL 9006 grijs
EIGENSCHAPPEN TOEPASSINGEN